

Set on a/c bill

47

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road & C.D. drains from murahe Talia Se Tura Talia to Tajpur Bazar.					
Agency - Saema Devi Mahua, Pipra East Champaran					
Agri No. - 14 SPB/2021-22					
Date of Work Order - 26.09.2021					
Contract date of Completion					
				25.09.2022	
Actual date of completion					
				25.09.2022	
Fresh measurement					Nel ✓
All measurements & Only as per A/c on a/c Bill					
Call					
				13/5/22	
				JE	
Abstract of Cost					
① Providing & fixing of H.M. G.S. Sign board					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.39					
4 Nos. @ Rs. 10835.83 each					Rs. 43343.2 ✓
② Construction of reference					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 Working bench mark					
Only. vide T.M. B. P. 40					
1.095 k.m. @ Rs. 3977.38/km					Rs. 43552 ✓
③ construction of reference pillars/bridge					
Only. vide T.M. B. P. 40					
1.095 k.m. @ Rs. 1823.13/km					Rs. 199624 ✓
④ clearing & grubbing road land					
Only. vide T.M. B. P. 40					
0.33 Ha. @ Rs. 53879.82/Ha					Rs. 177804 ✓
⑤ construction of embankment -					
meat - lead upto 100 m.					
Only. vide T.M. B. P. 40					
1854.03 m ³ @ Rs. 190.14/m ³					Rs. 3,52,525 ✓
⑥ construction of embankment -					
meat - lead upto 100 m.					
Only. vide T.M. B. P. 40					
463.508 m ³ @ Rs. 152.14/m ³					Rs. 70518 ✓
⑦ De-silting of existing structure					
Only. vide T.M. B. P. 40/41					
(A) P.C.C. - 0.59 m ³					
@ Rs. 493.23/m ³					Rs. 2913 ✓
(B) Brick masonry					
17.32 m ³ @ Rs. 351.26/m ³					Rs. 6084 ✓

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(c) Hume Pipe					
5.00 m. @ Rs. 184.22/m.					Rs. 921/-
⑧ E/W in excavation in formation trenches					
Qty. Wd. T.M. B. P. 41					
36.80 m ³ @ Rs. 283.94/m ³					Rs. 10449/-
⑨ Providing & laying of Hume Pipe					
Qty. Wd. T.M. B. P. 41					
22.50 m. @ Rs. 736.22/m.					Rs. 16565/-
⑩ Bedding on Well Compacted Sand					
Qty. Wd. T.M. B. P. 41					
1.55 m ³ @ Rs. 444.34/m ³					Rs. 698/-
⑪ Construction of G.S.B. with Gr. I materials					
Qty. Wd. T.M. B. P. 41					
383.41 m ³ @ Rs. 2762.94/m ³					Rs. 10,59,339/-
⑫ Providing, laying & Compacting W.B.M. Gr. III					
Qty. Wd. T.M. B. P. 41					
242.46 m ³ @ Rs. 3354.50/m ³					Rs. 8,14,722/-
⑬ Providing P.C.C. m 10 in foundation					
Qty. Wd. T.M. B. P. 41					
2.66 m ³ @ Rs. 5636.89/m ³					Rs. 14494/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Providing R.C.C. Lined Pipe					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 42					
7.50 m. @ Rs. 3507.82/m					Rs. 263092 ✓
(15) Providing P.C.C. in open foundation					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 42					
24.51 m ³ @ Rs. 5366.98/m ³					Rs. 1,31,545 ✓
(16) Providing P.C.C. in - 20 in open foundation					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 42					
2.61 m ³ @ Rs. 5931.06/m ³					Rs. 15501 ✓
(17) Backfilling behind abutment					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 42					
33.39 m ³ @ Rs. 707.13/m ³					Rs. 23611 ✓
(18) Brick masonry work in c.m. (1:3)					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 42					
2.95 m ³ @ Rs. 5682.44/m ³					Rs. 16877 ✓
(19) Plastering with c.m. (1:4) on brick work					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 42					
33.20 m ² @ Rs. 164.58/m ²					Rs. 54642 ✓
(20) Providing Guide Post					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 43					
8 Nos. @ Rs. 505.34 each					Rs. 40432 ✓

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) Providing & applying of Primer Coat (SS-1)					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 43					
2366.85 m ² @ Rs. 40.95/m ²					Rs. 96023.2
(22) Providing & applying of Tack Coat (RS-1)					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 43					
2366.85 m ² @ Rs. 14.00/m ²					Rs. 33136.00
(23) Providing & laying of HSS					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 43					
2366.85 m ² @ Rs. 196.03/m ²					Rs. 4,63,974.25
(24) Excavation for road way in Soil.					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 43					
117.82 m ³ @ Rs. 133.10/m ³					Rs. 15682.38
(25) Construction of embankment with approved materials					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 43					
82.47 m ³ @ Rs. 36.17/m ³					Rs. 2983.21
(26) Construction of P.C.C. Pavement					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 43					
283.94 m ³ @ Rs. 6710.80/m ³					Rs. 19,05,465.20
(27) Providing & laying of road marking in B.T.					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 44					
125.80 m ² @ Rs. 721.98/m ²					Rs. 90825.24
(28) Providing & laying of road					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
marking on c.c.					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 44					
93.20 m ² @ Rs 808.91/m ²					Rs 75390/-
(29) Planting of trees by can					
Road Side					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 44					
31 Nos. @ Rs 855.00 each					Rs 26505/-
(30) R.C.C. 15 gr. Km Stone					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 44					
(i) Km. Stone					
2 Nos. @ Rs 2221.06 each					Rs 4442/-
(ii) 200 m. Stone					
4 Nos. @ Rs 608.91 each					Rs 2424/-
(31) R.C.C. 15 gr. Boundary					
Pillars					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 44					
16 Nos. @ Rs 505.34 each					Rs 8085/-
(32) Providing & fixing of					
traffic Sign					
(i) 600 mm. equilateral triangle					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 44					
4 Nos. @ Rs 3452.15 each					Rs 13809/-
(ii) 900 mm. Side Octagon					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 45					
2 Nos. @ Rs 9620.69 each					Rs 19241/-
(iii) 600 x 450 mm. Rectangular					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 45					
2 Nos. @ Rs 4573.88 each					Rs 9148/-

Continuation

